
PROGRAMME FOUNDATION (FSPF)
SEMESTER : 2 2025/2026
SECTION SECTION 15
CAMPUS JOHOR CAMPUS

DAY/TIME
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

0800 - 0850 0900 - 0950 1000 - 1050 1100 - 1150 1200 - 1250 1300 - 1400 1400 - 1450 1500 - 1550 1600 - 1650 1700 - 1750 1800 - 1850 1900 - 1950 2000 - 2050 2100 - 2150

SUN B

MON

FSPG0022 FSPG0022 FSPG0022

R

FSPY0024 FSPY0024

TUE

FSPG0024 FSPG0024

E

FSPT0024 FSPT0024

WED

FSPN0022 FSPN0022 FSPH0034

A

FSPH0034 FSPH0024 FSPH0024

THU

FSPY0022 FSPY0022 FSPY0022 FSPH0034

K

FSPH0034 FSPH0024 FSPH0024

FRI

FSPY0024 FSPY0024 FSPG0024 FSPG0024 FSPT0024 FSPT0024

SAT

*This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if necessary, will be updated here.       
CODE COURSE NAME TYPE LECTURER'S NAME LECTURER'S EMAIL Last Updated :

FSPY0022 CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL II Practical MRS. NUR FARALIYANA BINTI JAPRI nurfaralianajapri@yahoo.com 17 January 2026, 16:20:21
FSPG0022 BIOLOGY PRACTICAL II Practical MISS NUR KAMILAH BINTI MOHD NORDIN nkaykamilah@gmail.com

FSPG0024 BIOLOGY II Lecture MISS NUR KAMILAH BINTI MOHD NORDIN nkaykamilah@gmail.com
FSPT0024 FUNDAMENTALS OF PROGRAMMING Lecture and Lab MRS. ASRAFUL SYIFAA' BINTI AHMAD asrafulsyifaa.ahmad@gmail.com
FSPH0024 CALCULUS Lecture MRS. NURUL SYUHADA BINTI SAMSUDIN 89nurulsyuhada@gmail.com
FSPY0024 CHEMISTRY II Lecture MRS. SITI MARYAM BINTI IZAN smaryam2577@gmail.com
FSPH0034 STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY Lecture MRS SITI ZHAFIRAH BINTI ZAINAL zhafirah@utmspace.edu.my
FSPN0022 ACADEMIC READING AND WRITING SKILLS Lecture MRS. FARAH HAMIZAH BINTI MUHD ZAIMI farah.hamizah@utmspace.edu.my
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BIOLOGY LABORATORY 4, LEVEL 

4, T05

SECTION 15
BIOLOGY LABORATORY 4, LEVEL 

4, T05

SECTION 15
BIOLOGY LABORATORY 4, LEVEL 

4, T05
SECTION 15

BK 02-05, T06
SECTION 15

BK 02-05, T06

SECTION 15
BK 02-05, T06

SECTION 15
BK 02-05, T06

SECTION 15
MAKMAL KOMPUTER 3-2, ARAS 

3 BLOK T05

SECTION 15
MAKMAL KOMPUTER 3-2, ARAS 

3 BLOK T05

SECTION 15
BK 02-04, T06

SECTION 15
BK 02-04, T06

SECTION 15
BK 02-09, T06

SECTION 15
BK 02-09, T06

SECTION 15
BK 02-09, T06

SECTION 15
BK 02-09, T06

SECTION 15
CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 2, 

LEVEL 5, T05 

SECTION 15
CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 2, 

LEVEL 5, T05 

SECTION 15
CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 2, 

LEVEL 5, T05 

SECTION 15
BILIK KULIAH 2-2, ARAS 2 BLOK 

T05

SECTION 15
BILIK KULIAH 2-2, ARAS 2 BLOK 

T05

SECTION 15
BILIK KULIAH 2-2, ARAS 2 BLOK 

T05

SECTION 15
BILIK KULIAH 2-2, ARAS 2 BLOK 

T05

SECTION 15
BK 01-05, T06

SECTION 15
BK 01-05, T06

SECTION 15
BK 02-03, T06

SECTION 15
BK 02-03, T06

SECTION 15
MAKMAL KOMPUTER 3-2, ARAS 

3 BLOK T05

SECTION 15
MAKMAL KOMPUTER 3-2, ARAS 

3 BLOK T05
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